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
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

301 32110 TIMS AVENUE

V2T 2H4

R2204413 $154,900

0.00
1
1
1
0

1983
34
MF
$544.96

0

1 1

PL.NW 1966,LT.19,LD.36,SEC.20,TWP.16

002-166-640

7'4
10'6
7'
10'1
3'7
5'1

13'7
14'
14'

10'10
8'8
7'2

700
0
0
0

700

0
700

4
1

BRISTOL COURT! Extremely private 3rd floor 1 bdrm unit looking out to trees and green space. You will love the huge 25'x5' covered balcony which
offers a nice amount outdoor living space and leads inside to new laminate floors and paint. This building has recently undergone a massive overhaul
which includes an all new roof, new rainscreen and vinyl siding, new decks with new vinyl and railings, new boiler, new patio doors, updated
amenities room and lobby. Age restriction has been lowered to 30 yrs. Centrally located building within walking distance to most amenities and just a
short 4 min drive to HWY 1. Your chance to get into the market at an affordable price, call today! OPEN HOUSES Saturday Sept 16th and Sunday 17th
from 1-3!

6 1

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

32 32

$218.00

Sidhu & Associates

2017

Vybe Realty

$154,900

Abbotsford West

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
Full

No

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Kitchen
Living Room
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Foyer
Laundry

Main No

N Y

F

Y

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

1 Storey, Inside Unit
Frame - Wood
Vinyl

City/Municipal

Baseboard, Electric
Balcony(s)

Front
Garage; Underground

Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Club House, Elevator, In Suite Laundry, Storage

Adult Oriented, Private Setting
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings

None

Age Restrictions, Pets Allowed
w/Rest., Rentals Not Allowed

Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Hot Water, Management, Snow removal
Torch-On

10/04/2017 03:16 PM

Abbotsford

Apartment/Condo

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:
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

Gas - Natural
City/Municipal

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Patio(s)

Garage; Single, Open

Tile, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Club House

Adult Oriented, Gated Complex, Private Yard, Retirement Community, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Garage Door Opener, Vacuum Blt. In

None

Age Restrictions, Pets Allowed
w/Rest., Rentals Allwd w/Restrctns

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Recreation Facility, Sewer, Snow removal, Water
Asphalt

10/04/2017 03:16 PM

Abbotsford

Townhouse

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

20 31450 SPUR AVENUE

V2T 5M3

R2203347 $649,900

Lake Point Villas

0
0.00

0.00

4
3
3
0

1995
22
RM 30
$2,871.23

2

2 2

1 1

PL LMS1283 LT 46 LD 36 SEC 30 TWP 16

018-652-433

10'
14'
12'
12'
10'
12'
12'
6'
14'
11'

11'
20'
17'
16'
11'
17'
15'
10'
24'
17'

15'
14'
13'
14'

11'
11'
10'
13'

1,870
0

1,833
0

3,703

0
3,703

4
5
3

2

Gorgeous 4 bedroom, 3 bath rancher townhouse with walk-out basement & greenbelt views. This is truly one of the finest townhomes on the market
today boasting 9' and 12' ceilings, solid Brazilian cherry hardwood flooring, extensive crown and window moldings, central A/C and a spa like master
bedroom ensuite. Open family room and kitchen space which features a wall of windows bringing in lots of light. When you need to entertain the
dining room features space for the largest of dinner parties and the spacious living room will accommodate all your family and friends as well. The
walkout basement has a complete kitchen for those guests that like to stay or for the live in nanny. Your private balcony overlooks nature with no
neighbour

14 2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

56

$377.23

Steadfast
604-864-6400

0.00

2017

Greenspace

Lighthouse Realty Ltd.

$649,900

Virtual Tour URL

Abbotsford West

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below

Kitchen
Living Room
Family Room
Dining Room
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Recreation
Kitchen

Below
Below
Below
Below

Bedroom
Bedroom
Den
Storage

Below
Main
Main

No
Yes
No

2 Y Y

Feet

F

N

Electricity, Natural Gas

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stucco

Gas - Natural
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